945-1200

930-1130

2022-2023

Mercredi
12.10.22

1045-1245

semaine 41

Vendredi

930-1200

14.10.22

SCB/GS
1000-1200

Dimanche
16.10.22

Samedi
15.10.22

1100-1145

U20 Elites

1500-1545
1600-1715

1745-1830
1845-2000

1845-2000

U17 Elites

U17 A

GFH/SCB
2030
00-16

1000-1045 GFH/Bienne

1600

U15 Elites

U15 A

U13 Elites

U13 Top

U13 A

U11-1

U11-2

U9-1

u9-2

u7

EDH

Gardiens

SWHL

ACA

Seniors

Cantonales

Evénements

Autre

Remarques

1900-2000 1445-1530 1500-1615 1200-1300 Rappi/GFH
1545-1645 1645
2030-2130 2015-2115 Patisseries
1330-1430 1345-1445 1500-1600 1330-1445 830-945 GFH/VCF
1615-1715 1215
2000-2100 1930-2030 2015-2115
1915-2015 1500-1600 1800-1900 L4C/GS
1700
1845-1945 1815-1915 1730-1830 _—
1845-1945 1715-1815 1815-1915
1700-1800 1715-1815 1815-1915 930-1030
1700-1800 1230-1330 1700-1815 930-1030
1730-1830 1230-1330 1700-1815 Sous-Moulin
1010
1730-1830 815-930 1315-1415
1730-1830 815-930 1315-1415
930-1030
1600-1700
1800-1900 GFH 1345-1445
Cantonale
2015-2130 2045-2200 Wisle/GS
1445
2145-2300
Stationnaires
skills U13
Glace extérieur  Glace intérieur Match extérieur Patisseries Evénements




